
03/05/27-2O227 :39
Bricon Speedy - C5A37

ESA : O63COO9943
V Al? Rezul tate

Cod : 4A3A6B

Loft Numb. : OOO00O0930
Address: Iasi
Post code: Iasi

Name: Bungeac Florin

City: Iasi

Ti mers
1 RAO1

Imbarcare
1 3A/04/27 19:O7:05 19:O7:O5

Ci teste
a3/o5/27 20227:?3 20:27:23 + O.0O

1 C55EAB7A
2 C5C227BA
3 C592CO49
4 C5B55AB5
5 C54E3426
6 C55EA43F
7 C592CA9C
a c5c23423
9 Cs5EABFF

10 C55EAO49
11 C5AE39DF
72 C545CCAF
13 C5AE35E5
t4 c592C64F
15 C545CE93

RO-17-
RO-20-
RO- t B-
R0-17-
R0- 18-
R0-20-
R0-20-
R0-20-
R0-19-
R0-19-
RO- 1B-
R0-19-
RO-17-
RO-19-
R0-20-

o3019311F
oo6562BBF
43072700F
o30 1 9355 F
43072606
00655999 F
00656299F
00656281 F
aaL52499F
oo152045
43472677 F
aaL524A4
o30 1 9399 F
aoL5247 4F
006562 9 1

07/05
01./05
07/05
07/05
07/05
01/05
01/o5
o1/05
01/05
o1l05
ot/05
07/05
aT/a5
a|/05
ot/05

A9:55:26
O9:55 :39
1O:03 :23
LO: O9 :4O
LO:O9:51
1O:15:01
10:.2O z 48
10:23:56
lO:27 z5L
LO:48:34
1L : O7:47
11:36:31
1.2:09 :53
13:52 : O3
13257:1"1

2
6
4
3

17
13

B
7

1.2
1_6

5
L4

t
9

15

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Imbarcare

Cresc.

:18

Cl ub Cl ub

Co Mt'?n'A

.l-l AnJ e

crl/
n-.tr-rNG7f

.,,'g;1ffi5
,. ('*,.**r"r.**)ali

,\.' /g';'
. .\ t':r)r(ci .. ''f","


